Industrial Pressure Transmitter
SST 81 Series
FEATURES
Many output options
Media Compatible
Low Cost/Ex-stock Delivery
DESCRIPTION
The SST 81 Series from Sensormate are industrial pressure

2.0 3.2 5.0 8.0 12 15Over Pressure (bar)
Dimensions (mm)
Ordering Information
81
Series
B1.6 1G 4 10
Ranges
Types
G = Gage
Option Code*
(Custom Options only)
Port Type
L30 = 0.3 psi
L50 = 0.5 psi
001 = 1.0 psi
002 = 2.0 psi
003 = 3.0 psi
005 = 5.0 psi
007 = 7.0 psi
010 = 10 psi
B1.0 = 1.0 bar
B1.6 = 1.6 bar
B2.5 = 2.5 bar
B4.0 = 4.0 bar
B6.0 = 6.0 bar
B010= 10.0 bar
Output
4 = 4 to 20 mA
¼” NPT-18
8 = 0 to 5 Vdc
9 = 0 to 10 Vdc
*For custom outputs please contact Factory
81
3/3
10, Industries E. Rd. III, Lukang,
Chang Hua, Taiwan 50544
Tel: +8864 7811839 Fax: +8864 7811837
Sensormate Enterprise Co., Ltd. reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice
Ver 1.4 9 Sep 08
3
.0
1
9
¼ NPT-18
77.0
1
8
.6
58.0 20(max)12.5
I = Negative Gage
(vacuum)
*Negative gage for ranges of 1 bar or lower only